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Women / XB / XB S8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Odom423
Apollo   FL

9.250 9.000 9.5759.200 37.025
2 6 1T 1 1T

1T

Maia Holevas416
Apollo   FL

9.300 9.250 9.5258.950 37.025
1 2T 3 2 1T

1T

Madison Kelley419
Apollo   FL

8.650 9.450 9.4008.900 36.400
6T 1 4 3 3 

3 

Meghan Mahlan649
Bay City

9.050 9.250 9.1258.650 36.075
3 2T 7 5 4 

4 

Megan Dunlap413
Apollo   FL

8.675 9.200 9.0008.825 35.700
5 5 6 8 5 

5 

Abbey Randall290
Titanium

8.550 8.700 9.1009.200 35.550
9T 9 1T 6T 6 

6 

Lauren Sullivan427
Apollo   FL

8.400 9.250 9.1008.500 35.250
12 2T 8T 6T 7T

7T

Bernadette Merritt212
Premier - FL

8.650 8.850 8.9008.850 35.250
6T 8 5 9 7T

7T

Ella Hillman414
Apollo   FL

8.800 8.575 9.2508.450 35.075
4 11 10 4 9 

9 

Sarah MacMullan211
Premier - FL

8.650 8.900 8.4508.500 34.500
6T 7 8T 10 10 

10 

Abigail Sullivan428
Apollo   FL

8.550 8.600 8.3508.300 33.800
9T 10 11 11 11 

11 

Jada Reid215
Premier - FL

8.500 8.350 8.2507.300 32.400
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB S8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Centers207
Premier - FL

9.125 9.200 9.2009.250 36.775
3 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Lauren Thrasher291
Titanium

9.075 9.300 9.3008.950 36.625
4 2T 5 1 2 

2 

Jolie Hillman415
Apollo   FL

9.150 8.900 9.2009.200 36.450
2 9T 2 2T 3 

3 

Kira Lindsey421
Apollo   FL

9.275 9.300 9.2008.625 36.400
1 2T 9 2T 4 

4 

Rilee Jordan418
Apollo   FL

8.750 9.100 9.1509.100 36.100
8 6 3 5 5 

5 

Jocelyn Bell410
Apollo   FL

8.900 9.475 8.9008.350 35.625
6 1 11 8 6 

6 

Emma Gaskin209
Premier - FL

8.950 9.050 8.5508.800 35.350
5 7 7 11 7 

7 

Olivia Wulf430
Apollo   FL

8.600 8.550 8.9509.025 35.125
9 11 4 7 8 

8 

Kelly Wilson292
Titanium

8.400 9.025 9.0008.600 35.025
10 8 10 6 9 

9 

Alexa Deen208
Premier - FL

8.800 8.500 8.7508.850 34.900
7 12 6 9 10 

10 

Trinity Perkins214
Premier - FL

8.350 8.900 8.6508.700 34.600
11 9T 8 10 11 

11 

Riley Otto213
Premier - FL

8.075 9.150 8.4508.100 33.775
12 5 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB S8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Lewellyn420
Apollo   FL

9.125 9.150 9.4009.250 36.925
4 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Ava Stevens426
Apollo   FL

9.275 9.225 9.2509.050 36.800
2 1 4T 4T 2 

2 

Haley Cordt411
Apollo   FL

9.200 9.150 8.9509.275 36.575
3 2T 1 7 3 

3 

Catherine Bell409
Apollo   FL

8.850 9.100 9.4508.950 36.350
6 4T 7 1 4T

4T

Mikala Ballard408
Apollo   FL

9.425 8.900 9.3758.650 36.350
1 9T 11 3 4T

4T

Savana Murawsky422
Apollo   FL

8.450 9.050 9.2509.150 35.900
11 7 3 4T 6 

6 

Caroline Feldkirchner289
Titanium

8.625 9.100 9.1758.900 35.800
9 4T 8 6 7 

7 

Remington Lay210
Premier - FL

8.650 9.100 8.6508.700 35.100
7T 4T 10 11 8T

8T

Siena Palmisano424
Apollo   FL

8.600 8.950 8.5009.050 35.100
10 8 4T 12 8T

8T

Alexandra Vassallo429
Apollo   FL

8.650 8.700 8.8508.850 35.050
7T 12 9 8 10 

10 

Adyson Jones417
Apollo   FL

8.900 8.900 8.7008.400 34.900
5 9T 12 10 11 

11 

Ava Crookston412
Apollo   FL

7.750 8.900 8.8009.000 34.450
12 9T 6 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo   FL B 112.500 28.000 28.225 27.725 28.550
11 1 1

2 Titanium B 108.300 26.250 27.425 27.050 27.575
23 3 2

3 Premier - FL B 108.125 26.875 27.450 26.950 26.850
32 2 3
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Women / XS / XS S2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elianna Rodriguez443
Apollo   FL

9.200 9.450 9.5009.300 37.450
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Call432
Apollo   FL

9.375 9.400 9.2009.150 37.125
1 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Madeline Sprague444
Apollo   FL

8.650 9.500 8.8509.150 36.150
6T 1 2T 3T 3 

3 

Tatum Fowler437
Apollo   FL

8.675 9.425 8.7009.000 35.800
4T 3 4T 6 4 

4 

Amber Arnett607
Elite World

8.650 9.250 8.6008.750 35.250
6T 5 7T 7 5 

5 

Stella Patrick609
Elite World

8.350 9.050 8.8508.925 35.175
9 6 6 3T 6 

6 

Rosie Cenecharles629
Gym World Naples

8.725 8.650 8.4509.000 34.825
3 10 4T 9T 7 

7 

Ila Davidson434
Apollo   FL

8.100 9.000 8.7508.750 34.600
12 7 7T 5 8 

8 

Nia Richard203
Premier - FL

8.675 8.600 8.5008.450 34.225
4T 11 9 8 9 

9 

Kahlie Syvret389
Gym World Naples

8.400 8.850 8.1508.250 33.650
8 8 10 11T 10 

10 

Cora Woodward206
Premier - FL

8.225 8.750 8.4507.800 33.225
11 9 11 9T 11 

11 

Jasiah Joseph385
Gym World Naples

8.250 8.550 8.1507.450 32.400
10 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS S2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alivia Naples440
Apollo   FL

9.050 9.050 9.0009.200 36.300
1T 5 2 4T 1 

1 

Ella Baugher431
Apollo   FL

9.050 9.300 8.9009.000 36.250
1T 3 4 6 2 

2 

Reagan McLean438
Apollo   FL

8.650 9.500 9.0758.775 36.000
5 1 8 1 3T

3T

Dhara Davidson435
Apollo   FL

8.450 9.250 9.0509.250 36.000
8 4 1 2T 3T

3T

Aubrey Elder436
Apollo   FL

8.700 9.325 9.0008.850 35.875
4 2 6T 4T 5 

5 

Ashlyn Carruthers300
Gleason's Gymnastics

8.600 8.850 9.0509.050 35.550
6 9T 3 2T 6 

6 

Camryn Croley433
Apollo   FL

9.000 8.650 8.5508.850 35.050
3 12 6T 10T 7 

7 

Crystal Phillips441
Apollo   FL

8.375 9.000 8.7008.600 34.675
9 6 10 8 8 

8 

Mackenzie King199
Premier - FL

8.550 8.300 8.8508.900 34.600
7 13 5 7 9 

9 

Clairissa Arnett606
Elite World

8.150 8.950 8.6508.550 34.300
11T 7T 11 9 10 

10 

Mackenzie Byler196
Premier - FL

8.350 8.800 8.4008.625 34.175
10 11 9 12 11 

11 

Chloe Caliguire294
Titanium

8.150 8.950 8.0008.300 33.400
11T 7T 12T 13 12 

12 

Talia Fernandez197
Premier - FL

0.000 8.850 8.5508.300 25.700
13 9T 12T 10T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS S2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Sullivan445
Apollo   FL

9.025 9.000 9.0759.200 36.300
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Daisy Porter442
Apollo   FL

8.925 9.300 9.0509.000 36.275
3 2 5 2 2 

2 

Peyton Schofield610
Elite World

9.000 9.000 8.9009.050 35.950
2 6T 3 3T 3 

3 

Katherine Williamson299
Titanium

8.850 9.225 8.6508.650 35.375
4 3 7 7 4 

4 

Sophia Alalof650
Apollo   FL

8.500 9.050 8.7508.850 35.150
7 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Stella Santana204
Premier - FL

8.350 9.350 8.9008.500 35.100
9 1 9T 3T 6 

6 

Camryn Bercan195
Premier - FL

8.200 9.100 8.7509.025 35.075
11 4 4 5T 7 

7 

Grace Daum608
Elite World

8.150 8.875 8.5009.175 34.700
12 9 2 9 8 

8 

Qyara Rackley202
Premier - FL

8.250 8.900 8.4008.600 34.150
10 8 8 10 9 

9 

Grace Thielke298
Titanium

8.725 8.800 8.1508.375 34.050
5 10 11 12 10 

10 

Natalie Moore200
Premier - FL

8.650 8.450 8.5508.350 34.000
6 11 12 8 11 

11 

Nicole Kuhl386
Gym World Naples

8.450 8.100 8.3508.500 33.400
8 12 9T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS S2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Herren198
Premier - FL

8.750 9.250 9.1509.225 36.375
3 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Marissa Ruedlinger518
ACE - Daytona

8.875 8.900 9.1259.450 36.350
2 6 2 2 2 

2 

Caroline Love517
ACE - Daytona

8.525 9.100 8.9259.475 36.025
5 3 1 4 3 

3 

Isabel Marquez296
Titanium

8.500 9.200 8.7509.325 35.775
6 2 4 8 4 

4 

Rhythym Kumar295
Titanium

8.900 8.950 8.8009.100 35.750
1 5 7 6T 5 

5 

Mary Pratt297
Titanium

8.700 8.800 8.9009.225 35.625
4 7T 5T 5 6 

6 

Samantha Savage519
ACE - Daytona

8.400 8.500 9.0009.400 35.300
8 11 3 3 7 

7 

Savannah Schaberg205
Premier - FL

7.850 9.050 8.8009.000 34.700
11 4 8T 6T 8 

8 

Corrine Martinez387
Gym World Naples

8.050 8.750 8.7009.000 34.500
10 9 8T 9T 9 

9 

Savannah Parrish201
Premier - FL

8.175 8.800 8.3508.700 34.025
9 7T 12 11 10 

10 

Emma Avila516
ACE - Daytona

7.450 8.700 8.7008.800 33.650
12 10 10 9T 11 

11 

Brensly Ribera388
Gym World Naples

8.425 8.100 8.2508.750 33.525
7 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo   FL L 111.600 27.625 28.450 27.750 27.775
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL L 107.925 26.075 27.700 27.250 26.900
22 2 2
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium S 107.950 26.475 27.375 27.650 26.450
21 1 2

2 ACE - Daytona S 107.875 25.800 26.700 28.325 27.050
12 2 1

3 Gym World Naples S 104.100 25.600 26.250 26.750 25.500
33 3 3
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Women / XG / XG s8 All 
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Seabrooks451
Apollo   FL

9.475 9.200 9.7008.400 36.775
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Julia Mellinger287
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.050 9.4009.400 36.750
3 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Marissa Burse356
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 9.250 9.3758.200 35.825
2 1 6 4 3 

3 

Inga Wing132
Gleason's Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 8.9508.050 34.750
4T 5T 9 12 4 

4 

Gia Balliro379
Gym World Naples

8.250 8.300 9.2508.900 34.700
10 11 2 6 5T

5T

Rae Lynn Daniels455
Apollo   FL

8.675 8.900 9.1757.950 34.700
6 7 10 8 5T

5T

Ava Hillman449
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.500 9.1008.300 34.600
4T 10 5 9 7 

7 

Lorelai Johnson307
World Class - FL

8.425 8.600 9.3508.150 34.525
8 9 7T 5 8 

8 

Harmony Taylor367
Top Flight BobSierra

8.475 9.150 9.2257.450 34.300
7 4 11 7 9 

9 

Brooke Obando655
Bay City

8.000 8.650 9.0508.150 33.850
11 8 7T 10 10 

10 

Kendall Osler361
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 9.175 9.0007.000 33.475
9 3 12 11 11 

11 

Kathleen Erne301
World Class - FL

7.950 7.100 9.6508.500 33.200
12 12 3 2 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG S9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Rivers656
Bay City

8.800 8.750 9.6008.975 36.125
2T 6T 5 1 1 

1 

Taylor Hill280
Tampa Bay Turners

8.600 9.150 9.3008.900 35.950
6T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Peyton Fearing159
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.100 9.2759.075 35.900
8T 2 2 3 3 

3 

Lola Lee284
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 8.750 9.1509.000 35.850
1 6T 4 4 4 

4 

Mia Garcia260
Stars Gymnastics

8.725 8.900 9.1009.050 35.775
4 3 3 5 5 

5 

Natalie Steele265
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 8.800 9.0258.450 34.950
5 4T 8 7 6 

6 

Sarah Levin190
Premier - FL

8.800 8.400 8.5009.100 34.800
2T 9 1 11 7 

7 

Lauren Wiseman161
LaFleur's Largo

8.425 8.800 8.7258.700 34.650
10 4T 7 9 8 

8 

Renata Ribera-Mendez381
Gym World Naples

8.600 8.550 9.0508.250 34.450
6T 8 10 6 9 

9 

Juliette Rodriguez382
Gym World Naples

7.250 7.550 8.6758.400 31.875
11 10 9 10 10 

10 

Lily Klingensmith131
Gleason's Gymnastics

8.450 0.000 8.9257.500 24.875
8T 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG S9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Stalbird163
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 9.350 9.3759.275 37.600
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Riley162
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.525 9.2759.050 37.250
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Calee McDonald458
Apollo   FL

9.425 9.200 9.1508.800 36.575
2 5 4 5 3 

3 

Sophia Raymer281
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.350 9.2008.500 36.300
4 3T 7 4 4 

4 

Kylie Ottens285
Tampa Bay Turners

8.725 9.100 9.1008.950 35.875
7 6T 3 6T 5 

5 

Emily Brady283
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 9.050 9.2258.550 35.675
5 8 6 3 6 

6 

Camille Sai264
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 9.450 8.9008.375 35.275
8 2 8 8 7 

7 

Fiona O'Donnell450
Apollo   FL

8.800 8.900 8.6508.700 35.050
6 9 5 9 8 

8 

Rachel Li380
Gym World Naples

8.400 9.100 9.1007.400 34.000
9T 6T 10 6T 9 

9 

Julia Sellers611
Elite World

8.400 7.650 8.5257.600 32.175
9T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG S9 grp3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Ritter160
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.450 9.4508.950 36.700
6 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Going164
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.900 9.2259.275 36.400
2T 6 1 7T 2 

2 

Catherine Fleming194
Premier - FL

9.075 9.250 9.3508.475 36.150
1 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Rylie Osterman512
ACE - Daytona

8.700 9.100 9.4258.800 36.025
7 4 4 2 4 

4 

Miley Flatt189
Premier - FL

8.875 8.700 9.1508.950 35.675
4T 9 2T 9 5 

5 

Addison Polakiewicz234
Southern Starz

8.875 8.800 9.3508.500 35.525
4T 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Riley Craver446
Apollo   FL

8.450 9.150 8.6508.750 35.000
11 3 5 10 7 

7 

Elizabeth Dalechek257
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 9.3257.850 34.475
2T 11 9 6 8 

8 

Ceara Kelley369
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 9.000 9.3507.400 34.300
8T 5 10 3T 9 

9 

Reese Woodruff453
Apollo   FL

8.550 8.850 8.5508.150 34.100
8T 7 8 11 10 

10 

Alexia Schultz384
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.500 9.2257.150 33.425
8T 10 11 7T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG S9 grp4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tanailiz Rivera513
ACE - Daytona

9.275 8.800 9.1509.100 36.325
1 6 2 7 1 

1 

Cemre Kayisli263
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.3008.800 36.300
3T 4 4 5T 2 

2 

Abigail Kantzler166
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.700 9.3259.200 36.275
3T 7T 1 4 3 

3 

Merritt Smith282
Tampa Bay Turners

9.025 9.200 9.5508.400 36.175
5 2T 5 1 4 

4 

Kaylee Rasmussen286
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 8.350 9.4508.850 35.800
2 10 3 3 5 

5 

Madeline Frank259
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.3008.300 35.550
6 5 6T 5T 6 

6 

Lucy Frank258
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 9.325 9.1008.300 35.325
9 1 6T 9 7 

7 

Grace Griggs262
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.4757.550 35.125
7 2T 10 2 8 

8 

Yasmine MIlkunic167
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.700 9.0507.800 34.400
8 7T 9 10 9 

9 

Maegan Philyor362
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.650 9.1258.100 34.325
10 9 8 8 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG S9 grp5
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Amaral279
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 9.050 9.5258.650 36.350
1 3 5T 1 1 

1 

Emily Wynacht193
Premier - FL

9.000 9.100 9.1758.950 36.225
2 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Brenee Robinson582
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 9.000 9.1759.000 35.975
4 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Sophie Fox168
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.400 9.3259.375 35.700
7 8 1 3 4 

4 

Evin Yount454
Apollo   FL

8.675 9.275 8.9508.650 35.550
6 1 5T 8 5 

5 

Emily Mason359
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.900 9.1508.700 35.200
8 5 4 6 6T

6T

Madison Naylor308
World Class - FL

8.750 8.850 9.0508.550 35.200
5 6 7T 7 6T

6T

Kylie Rogers383
Gym World Naples

8.400 8.300 9.3508.550 34.600
9 9 7T 2 8 

8 

Lila Hertenstein358
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.500 8.8008.100 34.250
3 7 9 9 9 

9 

Alicia Porch364
Top Flight BobSierra

8.200 7.800 8.4007.550 31.950
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 7-8, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/8/2017 7:06 PM

Women / XG / XG S9 grp6
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Graziano261
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 8.7508.450 35.900
2 1 8 8T 1 

1 

Sarah Buzzelli235
Southern Starz

8.650 9.100 9.0508.850 35.650
9 4 2 4 2 

2 

Allie Gagne357
Top Flight BobSierra

9.025 8.700 9.2008.650 35.575
4 10 4T 2 3 

3 

Karalynne Hunter304
World Class - FL

8.700 9.200 8.7508.625 35.275
8 3 6 8T 4T

4T

Danielle Dara447
Apollo   FL

8.750 8.800 8.8008.925 35.275
7 7T 1 7 4T

4T

Milan Gillum448
Apollo   FL

8.800 8.850 9.0008.500 35.150
5T 5T 7 5 6 

6 

Kaylee Zimmerman241
Southern Starz

9.175 8.750 9.2757.800 35.000
3 9 11 1 7 

7 

Adrianna Sandoval236
Southern Starz

8.500 8.550 8.9508.700 34.700
10 11 3 6 8 

8 

Ashlynn Stuart366
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.850 9.1257.900 34.675
5T 5T 10 3 9 

9 

Avery Melendi360
Top Flight BobSierra

7.850 8.800 8.6258.350 33.625
11 7T 9 10 10 

10 

Alexandra Goldsmith457
Apollo   FL

9.375 9.250 6.0008.650 33.275
1 2 4T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 112.450 28.050 28.325 27.925 28.150
22 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners L 111.100 27.525 27.700 27.350 28.525
13 4 2

3 Apollo   FL L 110.500 28.275 27.725 26.475 28.025
41 3 3

4 Stars Gymnastics L 109.925 27.350 28.175 26.300 28.100
34 2 4
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL S 108.675 26.950 27.050 27.000 27.675
2T1 1 1

2 Southern Starz S 107.075 26.700 26.650 26.050 27.675
2T2 2 2

3 Gym World Naples S 105.375 25.550 26.150 25.850 27.825
13 3 3
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Women / XP / XP S8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelita Glaesmer237
Southern Starz

9.000 8.975 9.0508.875 35.900
3T 3 1 5 1 

1 

Mia Mandia474
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.675 9.4008.450 35.725
1T 7 6 1 2 

2 

Alexa Lynner125
Gleason's Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 8.7508.650 35.300
3T 4 3 7 3 

3 

Ashley Lynner126
Gleason's Gymnastics

8.725 9.250 9.1508.050 35.175
9 1 8 4 4 

4 

Janelle Blake591
Bay City

8.900 8.750 9.3508.150 35.150
5T 5T 7 2 5 

5 

Emerson Hocking124
Gleason's Gymnastics

8.775 8.750 8.3758.700 34.600
8 5T 2 8 6 

6 

Chloe Goldenbaum171
Naples Progressive

8.675 9.100 8.9007.700 34.375
10 2 9 6 7 

7 

Bailey O'Lone239
Southern Starz

8.850 8.400 9.2257.100 33.575
7 9 10 3 8 

8 

Karis Kraf473
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.500 0.0008.500 26.200
1T 8 4T 9T 9 

9 

Regan O'Brien476
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.050 0.0008.500 25.450
5T 10 4T 9T 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP S8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Shapiro581
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 9.300 9.3008.900 36.700
2 3 3 4 1 

1 

Halee Evelyn Sansone580
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.350 8.9008.950 36.350
4 1T 2 9 2 

2 

Ella Rivera478
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.350 9.3508.400 36.275
3 1T 6 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Angiuoli169
Naples Progressive

9.050 8.750 9.2758.750 35.825
5 7 4 5T 4 

4 

Alii Anderson122
Gleason's Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 9.0259.125 35.350
9 8T 1 7 5 

5 

Emma Quade477
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 8.7758.250 35.325
1 4T 8 10 6 

6 

Tasha Hill123
Gleason's Gymnastics

8.550 8.800 9.2758.300 34.925
10 6 7 5T 7 

7 

Paige Varela130
Gleason's Gymnastics

9.025 7.850 9.4758.500 34.850
6 11 5 2 8 

8 

Analeigh Nock127
Gleason's Gymnastics

8.925 9.050 8.6258.050 34.650
7 4T 10 11 9 

9 

Natalie Prioli459
Apollo   FL

8.100 8.600 8.9508.150 33.800
11 8T 9 8 10 

10 

Emma Traeger129
Gleason's Gymnastics

8.900 8.100 9.6007.150 33.750
8 10 11 1 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP S8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casey Kennedy472
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.100 9.5258.950 37.000
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Jaden Gwynn471
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 8.9008.950 36.175
2 3T 2T 8 2 

2 

Natalie Prentice128
Gleason's Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 9.4259.000 35.975
7 8T 1 2 3 

3 

Ana Garcia-Meyer170
Naples Progressive

9.175 9.000 9.4008.250 35.825
4 3T 8 3 4 

4 

Kiley Beckwith579
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.925 8.6758.900 35.775
3 6 4 9 5 

5 

Cameron Kollmer585
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 9.000 8.4008.850 35.375
5 3T 5 10 6 

6 

Hannah Simon240
Southern Starz

8.850 8.800 9.2508.450 35.350
8 7 7 5 7 

7 

Mia Mengel475
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.650 9.0008.475 35.175
6 8T 6 7 8 

8 

Keagan Braun647
Bay City

8.700 8.650 9.3258.200 34.875
10 8T 9 4 9 

9 

Delaney DeLaRosa456
Apollo   FL

8.800 9.050 9.1007.600 34.550
9 2 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa S 108.900 27.625 27.650 26.750 26.875
21 1 1

2 Southern Starz S 104.825 26.700 26.175 24.425 27.525
12 2 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 110.175 28.000 27.500 26.400 28.275
21 1 2

2 Gleason's Gymnastics L 109.475 26.950 27.200 26.825 28.500
12 2 1
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